A-CCS52-Z-R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number A-CCS52-Z-R-DG
Manufacturer Assmann WSW Components
Manufacturer Product Number A-CCS52-Z-R
Description CONN SOCKET PLCC 52POS TIN
Detailed Description 52 (4 x 13) Pos PLCC Socket Tin Through Hole
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model A-CCS52-Z-R is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
A-CCS52-Z-R Assmann WSW Components
Series:
-
Type:
PLCC
Pitch - Mating:
0.050" (1.27mm)
Contact Finish Thickness - Mating:
150.0µin (3.81µm)
Mounting Type:
Through Hole
Termination:
Solder
Contact Finish - Post:
Tin
Contact Material - Post:
Phosphor Bronze
Operating Temperature:
-55°C ~ 105°C
Material Flammability Rating:
UL94 V-0
Contact Resistance:
30mOhm
Product Status:
Obsolete
Number of Positions or Pins (Grid):
52 (4 x 13)
Contact Finish - Mating:
Tin
Contact Material - Mating:
Phosphor Bronze
Features:
Closed Frame
Pitch - Post:
0.100" (2.54mm)
Contact Finish Thickness - Post:
150.0µin (3.81µm)
Housing Material:
Polybutylene Terephthalate (PBT), Glass Filled
Termination Post Length:
0.130" (3.30mm)
Current Rating (Amps):
1 A
Environmental & Export classification
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8536.69.4040
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Item No.
Drawing No.
Title
Name
ChappellDrawn 11.07.11
Approved
Modification Date Name
Scale
TOLERANCE
1:1
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
Angle
±0.40
±0.25
±0.15
±3°
Replace Sheet
A-CCSxx-Z-R (Tin)
A-CCSxx-G-R (Gold)
Chip-Carrier PLCC socket,
2.54MM pitch
Complaint
RoHS rev00
A-CCS52-Z-R Assm
ann W
SW
 Com
ponents CO
N
N
 SO
CKET PLCC 52PO
S TIN
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935